
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 144626 Day: 6 13-12-2025 City: 2800 Kgs.Lyngby Country: 

14:30:00 Hall: Engelsborghallen, 1

DTU Volley Gentofte Volley.2

DTU Volley Start: 14:28 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 14:52 R
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Gentofte Volley.2 Start: 14:55 S DTU Volley End: 15:17 R
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DTU Volley Start: 15:19 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 15:45 R
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Gentofte Volley.2 Start: 15:47 S DTU Volley End: 16:11 R
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DTU Volley Start: 16:14 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 16:26 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

11 A 4 11:15

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Freja Hjordt 

Christensen

13-12-2025 16:29:13

2° Laura Jørgensen

Scorer Loic Turquety

Assistant Joakim Jakobsen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

13-12-2025 kl. 16.28.09 - A Team B - 13-12-2025 kl. 16.27.40

RESULT
DTU Volley Gentofte Volley.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 3 1 26 1 '24 24 0 0 1

2 2 0 17 2 '21 25 1 0 1

1 2 1 25 3 '25 23 0 1 1

2 6 0 23 4 '24 25 1 0 0

0 0 1 15 5 '11 8 0 0 1

7 13 3 106 '118 105 2 1 4

Start End Duration

14:28 16:26 01:58

WINNER: DTU Volley

DTU Volley Gentofte Volley.2
N Name of the player

2 Tibor Pasanovic Pirc

4 Malthe  Ringsgart

5 Philipp Willmer

6 Lier Martinez De Morentin

8 Svend Winther Sørensen

9 Balázs József Bán

11 Fabian Hecker

12 Armin Hermes

23 Bennevis Whitman Crowley

30 Jan Mikolaj  Kaminski

x

x

N Name of the player

2 Lukas Lykkegaard Marker

5 August Brandt Jelert

6 Asger storm Yde

7 Mattias Nolsøe Isaksen

11 Silas Høyer Nilsson

22 Anders Hauge

23 Storm Lykkegaard Marker
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LIBERO
16 Alessandro Zanette P
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27 Mattis Kurney P
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OFFICIALS
C Bennevis Whitma

AS Aleksandra Park
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C Martin Olesen
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SIGNATURES

13-12-2025 kl. 14.02.24 13-12-2025 kl. 14.01.40


